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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
3
6
5
4
1
2

Name
Balogh Zsolt
Komjáti Balázs Péter
Fally György
Fekete  Róbert
Gyurics Tamás
Márkus Attia

Laps
13
13
12
5
0
0

Total Tm
12:22.440
12:45.770
12:47.947
5:20.641

-.---
-.---

Diff

23.330
-- 1 Lap --

-- 8 Laps --

Gap

23.330
-- 1 Lap --

-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
51.166
51.622
55.382
49.064

-.---
-.---

In Lap
10
8
8
2
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 6 5 4 1 2

RCOR II. forduló JászberényRCOR II. forduló Jászberény

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2010.07.02.  14:482010.07.02.  14:48

SCTSCT
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (12:00)futam 3 (12:00)

Average race speed: 13,868

Best Tm: 49.064, Spd: 16,142

Margin of Victory: 23.330

by: (4) Fekete  Róbert

RaceTime: 12:22
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